
 EARLY SUPPORTS FAMILY CALENDAR 2025-2026 

2025 
Programs Resume 
Following August Break & Labor Day Wednesday, September 3 

Staff Development Day 
Classes & Therapies cancelled Wednesday, October 29 

Veterans Day Holiday  
Classes & Therapies cancelled Tuesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Holiday 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Wednesday, November 26 - 
Friday, November 28  

Early Supports Winter Break 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Monday, December 22 - 
Friday, January 2 

2026 
Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
Classes & Therapies cancelled Monday, January 19 

Early Supports Mid-Winter Break 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Monday, February 16- 
Friday, February 20 

Staff Development Day 
Some Classes & Therapies cancelled Tuesday, March 10 

Early Supports March Break 
Classes & Therapies cancelled Friday, March 20 

Early Supports Spring Break 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Monday, April 6- 
Friday, April 10 

Memorial Day Break 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Friday, May 22- 
Tuesday, May 26 

Staff Development Day 
Some Classes & Therapies cancelled Thursday, June 4 

Juneteenth 
Classes & Therapies cancelled Friday, June 19 

Early Supports July Break 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Monday, June 29- 
Friday, July 3 

Early Supports August Break & Labor Day 
Classes & Therapies cancelled 

Monday, August 17 - 
(tentative) Tuesday, September 1 

(Early Support Programs tentatively scheduled to resume Wednesday, September 2, 2026) 

Please note that there may be additional Early Support closures added to this calendar for the purpose of Staff 
Development.  These dates will be communicated through your service providers and through the Family Bulletin when 

they have been scheduled.  
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